Attachment G



ATTACHMENT G - SUMMARY OF PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT

Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc.

PSA/ Amendment	Board of Supervisors/ Contracts/Purchasing Officer Approval	PSA/Amendment Original Amount/Term and Increase/Extension or Other	PSA Total
PSA	N/A /	Original Amount: \$50,000 for Phase 2	\$50,000
1571	March 26, 2014	Original Term: March 17, 2014 to March 31, 2015	Ψ20,000
Amendment No. 1	N/A /	No Increase	\$50,000
	March 23, 2015	Extended Term to June 30, 2016	
Amendment No. 2	N/A /	No Increase	\$50,000
	June 30, 2016	Extended Term to June 30, 2019	
Amendment No. 3	January 31, 2017 /	Increased Amount by \$84,800 to include Phase 3	\$134,800
	February 24, 2017	No Term Extension	
Amendment No. 4	N/A /	No Increase - Reallocated \$12,332 from Phase 2 to Phase 3	\$134,800
	May 11, 2017	No Term Extension	
Amendment No. 5	Pending /	Increase Amount by \$57,160 for Phase 1, Phase 2 and Phase 3	\$191,960
	Pending	No Term Extension	

This page intentionally left blank